TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

COPPA SHARON WOLF

Classifica societa

Ay 2
N ﬁeﬁenﬂva

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

POS CODICE

LIG-127
LIG-142
LIG-20164
LOM-83761
PIE-19464
LIG-128
PIE-26801
PIE-6303
LIG-16181
PIE-32662

QOWO~NOUIAWNE

=

Genova, 01/05/16

SOCIETA'

Chiavari Nuoto

Genova Nuoto

Nuoto Club Liguria

H20 ssd - Muggio

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Rapallo Nuoto

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Dinamica Torino asd
Crocera Stadium ssd
Ronchiverdi ssd

INDIVIDUALI

Coppa Sharon Wolf

(29)  134.00
(32) 118.00
(20) 9450
9) 77.00
(8) 44.50
9) 41.00
(5) 28.00
(6) 26.00
(8) 25.00
1) 3.00

STAFFETTE PUNTI

134.00
118.00
94.50
77.00
44.50
41.00
28.00
26.00
25.00
3.00
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